9:30 AM-12:00 PM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:20 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM-1:00 PM
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ARRA Implementation Conference
Agenda

Thursday, March 12, 2009
ROOM 450
Eisenhower Executive Office Building
1600 Pennsylvania Avenue
Washington, D.C.
SESSION I - AGENCY PRESENTATIONS

Secretary Chu Introduces Vice President Biden

Office of Management and Budget
Rob Nabors, Deputy Director

Department of Energy

Matt Rogers, Senior Advisor to the Secretary of Energy for Recovery Act
Spending

Department of Health and Human Services

Richard Turman, Deputy Assistant Secretary for Budget; Acting Assistant
Secretary for Resource and Technology

Dennis Williams, Deputy Assistant Secretary for Recovery Act
Coordination

Department of Education
Tony Miller, Chief Operating Officer

Lunch for Attendees — Room 350



1:00 PM-4:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:55 PM

2:20 PM

2:45PM

3:10 PM

3:35PM

4:00 PM

4:25 PM-5:30 PM

5:30 PM

SESSION II - AGENCY PRESENTATIONS

Valerie Jarrett, Senior Advisor to the President for Intergovernmental
Affairs and Public Liaison.

Department of Transportation
Admiral Thomas Barrett, Deputy Secretary

Joel Szabat, Lana T Hurdle, Roy W Kienitz

Department of Agriculture
Carole Jett, Deputy Chief of Staff

Department of Justice
Laurie Robinson, Acting Assistant Attorney General at the Office of

Justice Programs
Catherine L. Pierce, Acting Director, Office on Violence Against Women

Timothy J. Quinn, Acting Director, Office of Community Oriented Policing
Services (COPS)

Department of the Interior

Chiris Henderson, Senior Advisor to the Secretary for Economic Recovery
Pam Haze, Deputy Director, Office of the Secretary, Office of Budget

Department of Housing and Urban Development
Peter Grace, Special Assistant to the Secretary for Strategic Planning and
Management

Bruce Katz, Vice President at the Brookings Institution, Founding
Director of the Brookings Metropolitan Policy Program

Department of Labor
Raymond Uhalde, Senior Advisor, Office of the Secretary

Environmental Protection Agency
Craig Hooks, Acting Assistant Administrator

Department of Homeland Security
Brian DeVallance, Senior Counselor to the Secretary, Senior Accountable
Officer

SESSION IIT - TRANSPARENCY & ACCOUNTABILITY
Gene Dodaro, Acting Comptroller General, General Accountability Office

Earl Devaney, Chairman, Recovery Act Transparency and Accountability
Board :

Meeting Concludes



